
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mia Leech - (757443) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:05.56 726 F 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:05.59 725 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Peterboro 1

2:05.96 719 H 16/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Peterboro 1

2:06.31 713 F 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Peterboro 1

2:06.87 703 F 06/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:07.56 692 H 13/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:07.66 690 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:07.94 686 F 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:07.94 686 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:08.35 679 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:08.48 677 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:09.00 669 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

2:09.19 666 H 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:09.49 661 F 17/02/19 Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet Hengrove LC Co Peterboro 1

2:09.52 661 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:09.73 658 R 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:09.91 655 F 23/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Co Peterboro 1

2:09.95 654 F 15/02/20 Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet Swansea Ellesmere Co 1

2:10.04 653 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:10.13 652 F 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:10.14 652 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:10.31 649 R 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:10.61 645 F 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:11.14 637 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:12.14 622 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross East Region 1

2:12.25 621 H 14/05/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:12.60 616 F 08/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Co Peterboro 1
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2:12.60 616 F 08/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Co Peterboro 1

2:12.72 614 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:13.00 610 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

2:13.09 609 F 08/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Co Peterboro 1

2:13.34 606 H 07/10/17 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:13.37 605 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh East Region 1

2:13.68 601 F 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:14.02 597 H 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:14.04 596 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:14.81 586 H 19/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Co Peterboro 1

2:16.53 564 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:19.09 534 H 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:19.20 532 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:19.57 528 F 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:19.94 524 F 05/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:27.07 451 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:29.76 427 H 15/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich  1

2:31.54 412 H 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:35.27 383 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:35.41 382 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

2:40.88 345 H 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:09.95 654 F 15/02/20 Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet Swansea Ellesmere Co 1

2:06.31 713 F 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Peterboro 1

2:05.59 725 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Peterboro 1

2:09.91 655 F 23/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Co Peterboro 1

2:06.87 703 F 06/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:07.66 690 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:05.96 719 H 16/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Peterboro 1

2:09.00 669 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

2:09.49 661 F 17/02/19 Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet Hengrove LC Co Peterboro 1

2:07.94 686 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:05.56 726 F 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:08.35 679 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:12.14 622 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross East Region 1

2:14.81 586 H 19/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Co Peterboro 1

2:10.13 652 F 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:09.52 661 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:13.09 609 F 08/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Co Peterboro 1

2:12.60 616 F 08/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Co Peterboro 1

2:13.00 610 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

2:07.56 692 H 13/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:09.73 658 R 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:08.48 677 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:14.04 596 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:13.34 606 H 07/10/17 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:07.94 686 F 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:09.19 666 H 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:10.31 649 R 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:10.04 653 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:13.68 601 F 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:10.14 652 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1
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2:10.14 652 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:10.61 645 F 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:12.72 614 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:13.37 605 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh East Region 1

2:11.14 637 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:14.02 597 H 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:12.25 621 H 14/05/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:16.53 564 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:19.20 532 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:19.57 528 F 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:19.09 534 H 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:19.94 524 F 05/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:31.54 412 H 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:35.41 382 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

2:29.76 427 H 15/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich  1

2:27.07 451 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:35.27 383 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:40.88 345 H 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


